CGX ENERGY INC.

CGX ENERGY INC.

ISIN: CA1254055066

Overview

2024/07/16 21:58:39

Price
0.19 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-5.00% (-0.01)

ISIN CA1254055066
Symbol oYL
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 60 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.185 USD
0.19 USD
0.185 USD
0.20 USD
0.186875 USD
16,000
2,990.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1254055066&ID_NOTATION=960201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=683e76aea25757128cd9c582e0362ac40c9441a2780349ef5afeafa629f43a08&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85c9401376e48f431&time=1721309630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50111b42e6900a34038b3209c50d4c3f32aa0b4062bd58e6ea051f697434a86d&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=06dec3a5284783aea&time=1721309630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a85929f3e75d5ded68d62e3ed58c3246ca7404b706a53b4872048097852fc07&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a2e33df9945f380b&time=1721309630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84c0be858996543308c5be0a8889d073c9d5d27e581ab21bf50453019a06d2bf&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9206beddef60b6e95&time=1721309630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f547d32fe5d284b74b1f07ac29a013bcf0f90af93ec7ec5807e423ef05144eb8&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f26dbc58e0dd69156&time=1721309630&tool=RSC

CGX ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/07/16 21:58:39

Price
0.19 USD

Difference © -5.00%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA1254055066
Symbol oYL
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 60 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.185 USD
High 0.19 USD
Low 0.185 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.20 USD
VWAP 0.186875 USD
Volume (pcs) 16,000
Trading volume 2,990.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 6,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -28.68% -80.33% -82.73%
Perf (abs.) -0.08 -0.78 -0.91
Beta 0.78 0.80 1.28
Volatility 68.59 90.44 100.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.18 EUR
16

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 0.265 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:02 0.169 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.183 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:02 0.163 EUR

Sy

0.19 USD (60,383
0.21 USD (46,549
0.24 USD (38,966

0.43 USD (70,537

0.16 USD (2024/06/28
0.99 USD (2023/07/31
0.16 USD (2024/06/28

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
0.31 USD (2024/03/18)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=960201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343371379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21855106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21855106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60124608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348543083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5290078

CGX ENERGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17
2024/07/ 21:58 0.19 USD 0.00
16

2024/07/ 14:00 0.177 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343520059

CGX ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

coxO

BTNy

Contact Details
CGX ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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